CAUTION ON HIGH VOLTS
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Observe the jacks and note carefully the marking for
each. You will use the COM and V-0-A joacks for most
medsurements.

Accuracy

Your 630-A is accurate to within 114% of full scale
reading on all DC ranges except the 6000 volt range which
i1s within 3%. AC ranges, except 6000 V, are accurate to
within 3% when used at 77°F on 80 cycle sine wave volt-
ages. The 6000 ACV range is accurate to within 3% %. The
resistance ranges are accurate to within 114% of the
scale length. Precision non-aging resistors insure lasting
accuracy. All units are calibrated at 77°F, AC ranges are
calibrated on a 60 cycle sine wave. In choosing ranges
always endeavor to have the readings fall in the upper (or
right hand) half of the scale for greatest accuracy. Also for
greatest caccuracy, the instrument should be used in the
horizontal position.

Ranges
The following ranges are self contained in your 630-A:
DC Volts 0-3-12-60-300-1200-6000 ot 20,000 Chms
per Volt
AC Volis 0-3-12-60-300-1200-6000 at 5,000 Ohms per
Volt

* DC Microamperes 0-60 at 250 Mv.
DC Milliamperes 0-1.2-12-120 at 250 Mv.

DC Amperes 0-12 at 250 Mv.

Ohms 0-1000-10,000. . . . .. (4.4-44 at center scale)

Megohms 0-1-100. . ... (4400-440,000 at center scale)

Qutput Volts 0-3-12-60-300-1200 AC a«t 5,000 Ohms per
Volt

Decibels —20 to +11, 23, 37, 51, 63, 77 on 600 Ohm
line

Your 630-A is well constructed but like any instrument
should be handled carefully. You will also wonmt to keep the
panel clean as cleanliness and cearefulness go hand in hand.
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Figure 1—Measuring DC Volis



OPERATION

Measuring Capacity

Your 630-A can be used to measure capcacity by the
arrangement shown in Figure 6. It is set up as an AC voli-
meter. See page 8. |

Use the following chart to determine the AC voltage
range to use. ALWAYS start with the selector swiich on
the 300 volt range since, if the condenser is shorted, serious
damage may result {o the meter when on o low range.

To Set Deflection
Measure Selector in
MFD Switch to AC Volis
002 [ 45
004 83
006 3 ACV { 1.25
.008[ 165
010 210
020 j 43
04 - 12 ACV 7.7
.Usr [ 97
08 | 14.5
10 | 17.5
2 ¢ 60 ACV 30.0
4 45.0
6 | 57.0
8 | [ 65.0
1.0 75.0
20 ¢ 300 ACV J 85.0
5.0 95.0
10.0 ! 100.0

CAUTION: Do not attempt to use this test on elec-
trolytic condensers.



OPERATION CHART

To Set Selector Plug Red" Test Lead Read Each Scale
Measure Switch To In Jack Marked On Div. Equals
DC VOLTS BLACK SCALE
0-3 3 DCV V-0-A 0-300 DC—-100 0.05 Volt
0-12 12 DCV V-Q-A 0-12 DCX1 02 Voit
0-60 60 DCV V-0-A 0-60 DCX] 1.0 Voit
0-300 300 DCV V-Q-A 0-300 DCX1 50 Volt
0-1200 1200/6000 DCV V-0-A 0-12 DCx100 200 Volts
0-6000 1200/6000 DCV 600 DCV 0-60 DCX100 1000 Volts
AC VOLTS RED SCALE
0-3 3 ACY V-0-A 0-3V ACX]1 0.05 Volt
0-12 12 LCY V-QuA 0-12 ACX]1 0.2 Volt
0-80 50 ACVY V-Q-A 0-60 ACX1 1.0 Volt
0-300 300 ACV. V-Q-A 0-300 ACX1 50 Volt
0-1200 1200/6000 ACV V-0-A 0-12 ACX100 20.0 Volts
0-6000 1200/6000 ACV 6000 ACV 0-60 ACX100 100.0 Volts
DC CURRENT BLACK SCALE
060 Ua DC 50 ur V-0-A 0-60 DCX]1 10 pa
0-1.2Ma DC 102 DCMA V-Q-A 0-12 DC=-10 0.02 Ma
0-12 Ma  DC 12 DCMA V-Q-A 0-12 DCX1 02 Ma
0-120 Ma  DC 120 DCMA V-Q-A 0-12 DCX10 2.0 Ma
0-12 AMPS DC 12 AMP V-0-A 012 DCXI 0.2 Amp
OHMS Each Scale Division Equals {in ohms}
O_IDUO Q%1 V_Q_A' RED SCALE | 0-4 | 45 | 5-10 | _10-20 1 20-50 | 50-200
0-10,000 QX 10 V-Q-A gx}ﬂ B T 1 1 2 1 5 11 E I 50
0_1 Meg QXIDOO V-Q-A X | ] | 2 1 5 I 10 ] 50 { 500
C-100 Meg (1> 100,000 V-Q-A g;igg?uoo '.I 1131% fl 335 || SSUDKD : :;(UK l1 ?;[JK la ZUITiqu
DECIBELS BLACK SCALE
—20 to +11 3 ACY 8u’f}’-‘m DB plus 0 * Black test lead
— 8 to -+23 12 ACV utmut DB plus 12 1 in ™ v
+ 6 to 437 B0 ACV Output DB plus 26 plugged In "COM
+20 to 45l 300 ACV Output DB plus 40 Jack Jor a
+32 to 63 1200,/6000 ACV Output DB plus 52 measurements
446 to +77 1200/6000 ACV 8000 ACV DB plus 66




INTERIOR VIEW
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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM R23 1200 A
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REF,
NO.
Bl
B2
C
M
R1
R2
R3
R4
Rb5
R6
R7
RS
RS
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22)
R23)
R28
R29
R8O
R31
R32

X Rectifier Assem, Copper Oxide, Conant BHS-160, 3 Lead

REPLACEABLE PARTS 630-A

Battery
Battery
Capacitor

30V Eveready 413, or equivalent |
1.5V Burgess No. 2, or equivalent {
.1 Mfd. 400 DCWYV

DESCRIPTION

Instrument 50 pa, 250 Mv with panel

Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Registor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor

Resistor

Resistor
Shunt

- Resistor

Resistor
Resistor

Case
Knob
Leads
Switch

Phenolic with Strap Handle

2-15/32" long, molded (clip T-2451-5)
Banana, plug-type, with alligator clips

4.5 Megohm +%% Film %W
1.2 Megohm +L%% Film %W
240K Ohm C*L%9%  Film LW
45K Ohm +1%% Film %W
316 Ohm Wirewound %%

380 Ohm +3%% Film %W
4.0 Ohm Wirewound =14 %

40 Ohm %% Film %W
5K Ohm 3% Film W%WW
16K Ohm +1% Film %W
25K Ohm %% Film %W
415K Ohm %% Film %W
217.4 Ohm 159 Film %W
20.9 Ohm *+1,% Film %W
2.09 Ohm Wirewound %%

55K Ohm *+34% Film %W
1R0K Ohm +1% Film %W
360K Ohm +*1%% Film %W
4.8 Megohm +1%% Film ®BW
9 Megohm 1% Film %W
20K Ohm Variable

12 Amp. 250 Mv Strip Type

24 Megohm *+1% Film 2W
72 Megohm *+1% Film 2W
5100 Ohm +5% IRC 1&W

20-pos., 3 deck without resistors
Rubber Feet

Front Assem. (panel)

TRIPLETT
PART NO.

available
locally

T-43-69

T-52-919
T-15-15654
T-15-1553
T-15-1552
T-15-1551
T-15-15569
T-15-1548
T-15-15660
T-15-2815
T-15-1550
T-15-1169
T-15-1546
T-15-1547
T-15-2288
T-15-2813
T-15-1553
T-15-1545
T-15-1544
T-15-1543
T-15-1542

T-15-1541

T-16-31
T-90-212
T-15-1226
T-15-1227
T-15-1411
T-2250-13
T-10-784
T-34-b7
T-79-127
T-22B-224
T-3236-10
T-28-495



DATA
RETMA MICA CONDENSER COLOR CODE

MOLDED PAPER MOLDED MICA CERAMIC
Color Multiplisar Tolerance Multiplier Tolarance Multiplier Tolerance
Black i 26%, i 20% 1 20% or Z3uuid.*
Brown 10 10 10 1
Red 100 100 20 100 2
Orange 1000 1000 3% ( } 1000 2.5% {(HETMA)
Yollow 10.000 % 10,000 10,000
Green 5% (RETMA) 5% or 0.5:uld.*
Blue
Lo ' 0.01 0.252u8d.*
Ty . wudd.
While 10 0.} 10% or 1.0apuid.*
Gold 0.1 5 0.1 5% ANY*
Silver 10 0.01 . 10% * Capacitance
None tesd tham 10uuid.
MOLDED _ PAPER | MOLDED MICA GERAMIC
_TUBUL AR 6 DOT JAN 6 COLOR RADIAL LEAD
q HE “"“*&%‘) AlBGAAR
i JABCD
FLAT JAaN TYPE G g
SILVER A B BUTTON SILVER MICA E 90088
(0 O > A H ABCD
G @ £ COLOR AXIAL LEAD
¢ DC 0T Sra o SEEI
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{Courtesy Popular Elechionics)

Capucitance is given in uuid.
Colors—Same value ds on resistors except as indicated in tables.

COLOHRS INDICATES

A First diE‘l

B Second digit

C Multiplier

D Tolerance

EA&F Voltngs Rating in hundreds of volls

({E) Ratings less than 1000 volis, (E) & (F) First two digits of ratings 1000 volts
or more. Jalust ol colom lor (EY & (F) are same as in resistance values. {(G)
is class or characteristic of capacitor. (H), (1) & (]) give temperature cosflicient.
(G). (H). (1) & (]) are not listed in the tables.]



